Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL
SCIENCE
INTAKE CAPACITY : 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR POLITICAL SCIENCE | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 08.08.2024 to 10.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required
original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Institute Year Score Marks Allocation
1 30883 LOBSANG VKY, Tawang 2024 734 95.2 96 ALLOCATED

CHOISANG ITANAGAR
2 30383 NABAM AMPU DELHI Papumpare 2024 717 87 89 ALLOCATED
PUBLIC
SCHOL
3 31305 GANGJAI ST XAVIER Longding 2024 681 91 89 ALLOCATED
GANGSA
4 30683 RADHE KECHI GHSS, MIAO  Lower 2024 595 70.4 79 ALLOCATED
Subansiri
5 30388  JYATHUA GHSS, Longding 2024 527 72.6 78 ALLOCATED
LUKHAM LONGDING
6 31276  TARH YATA GHSS, Papumpare 2024 522 60.6 57 ALLOCATED
GANGA
7 30617 NANG SNEHA VKV NAMSAI 2024 503 88.67 98 ALLOCATED

MUNGKHUNG Dibrugarh

8 31255 HANWANG GHSS, Longding 2024 481 69.4 73 ALLOCATED
WANGSU LONGDING
9 31183  MANCHAN GHSS, Longding 2024 481 65.2 59 ALLOCATED

TINGKHAHAM LONGDING

10 30955 ESTHERDEGU  GHSS, TEZU Lower 2024 470 83.8 88 ALLOCATED
Dibang
Valley



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

INTAKE CAPACITY : 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL
SCIENCE

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR POLITICAL SCIENCE | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 08.08.2024 to 10.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required

Merit

No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Form

No.

30649

31627

31426

31275

30726

30443

31414

31648

31295

30949

original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Name

KIME

SANCHA

ZARKAM
DADDA

JONU
YUDIK

ALONG
WANGSU

NICH TAIBI

PUGAM ORI

WANGDAM

WANGREY

NYANGOI
SWAYANG

SONAM
ZOMBA KEE

NAKEN
BUNYI

Last Institute

GHSS, KIMIN

JNV, SEPPA

ST XAVIER

GHSS,

LONGDING

ST. XAVIER

RKM, AALO

(VIVEKNAGAR)

GHSS,
CHANGLANG

LITTLE FLOWER

SCHOOL

VKV,
SHERGAON

GHSS, AALO

District

Lower
Subansiri

East
Kameng

Upper

Subansiri

Longding

KRA

DAADI

West Siang

Changlang

Tirap

Tawang

Shi Yomi

Passsing

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

CUET

Score

431

416

409

406

399

392

377

366

355

353

12th(%)

67.8

71.6

79

64.83

67.6

70.4

72

69

80

64.4

English Seat
Marks Allocation
62 ALLOCATED
79 ALLOCATED
73 ALLOCATED
66 ALLOCATED
69 ALLOCATED
65 ALLOCATED
71 ALLOCATED
66 ALLOCATED
80 ALLOCATED
76 ALLOCATED



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL
SCIENCE
INTAKE CAPACITY : 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR POLITICAL SCIENCE | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 08.08.2024 to 10.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required
original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last Institute District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Year Score Marks Allocation
21 31641 GUNGTE MODEL ENGLISH East 2024 345 69.6 80 ALLOCATED
DADA SCHOOL Kameng
22 30943 GUNVEER ST XAVIERS Papumpare 2024 343 81 76 ALLOCATED
GONGO SCHOOL
HARMUTTY
LAKHIMPUR
ASSAM
23 30620 RINIE GHSS, Shi Yomi 2024 338 72.2 79 ALLOCATED

PHILLEY MECHUKHA

24 31441 TENZIN GHSS, TAWANG Tawang 2024 338 65.6 73 ALLOCATED
LOBSANG

25 31022 TAGAM GHSS, DAPORIJO  Upper 2024 316 55 44 ALLOCATED
MARKIA Subansiri

26 30891 TECHI JNV Sonitpur Papumpare 2024 307 84 85 ALLOCATED
LOKAM Assam

27 30408 NYOGAM GHSS, LIKABALI Lower 2024 300 75.4 84 ALLOCATED
TAIPODIA Siang

28 30404 GEYUM GHSS, AALO West Siang 2024 296 68.4 70 ALLOCATED
ETE

29 30424 TENZIN GHSS, DIRANG Tawang 2024 294 61.8 55 ALLOCATED
LHADRON

30 30415 TOI RKM, AALO West Siang 2024 294 55.8 50 ALLOCATED

NGOMDIR (VIVEKNAGAR)



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL
SCIENCE
INTAKE CAPACITY : 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR POLITICAL SCIENCE | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 08.08.2024 to 10.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required

original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last Institute District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Year Score Marks Allocation
31 31386 NABAM GHSS, Papumpare 2024 292 63.4 75 ALLOCATED
PREMI DOIMUKH
32 30872 ARJUN GHSS, LIGU Kamle 2024 286 61.6 66 ALLOCATED
MURI
33 30753 ROKOM OJU MISSION SIANG 2024 269 64.4 76 ALLOCATED
KOMUT SCHOOL
34 31239  TSERING SOS TIBETAN Shi Yomi 2024 262 91 90 ALLOCATED
LHANJOM CHILDREN;S
GOIBA VILLAGE
SCHOOL
KANGRA HP
35 30453 BOSEN GHSS, Upper 2024 248 58.2 60 ALLOCATED
NIRIN DUMPORIJO Subansiri
36 30996 NIAGH GHSS, KIMIN Kurung 2024 242 67 68 ALLOCATED
JORAM Kumey
37 30728 JARKEN GHSS, LIKABALI  Lower Siang 2024 240 75.4 74 ALLOCATED
NGUBA
38 30482  OSINAM GHSS, KAYING SIANG 2024 230 57.4 64 ALLOCATED
PARO
39 30684 TANAATUP  GHSS, Papumpare 2024 225 63 76 ALLOCATED
DOIMUKH
40 31509 PENYA GHSS, AALO West Siang 2024 218 60.4 67 ALLOCATED

ROMIN



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL
SCIENCE
INTAKE CAPACITY : 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR POLITICAL SCIENCE | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 08.08.2024 to 10.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required

Merit

No.

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Form

No.

31222

31115

31364

31494

30374

31151

31308

31415

31304

30870

original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Name

LOBSANG

YANGCHIN

KENPI
ZIRDO

SATAM YAPI

NONJING

LOHAM

DADO PIMA

TERPI

PUYING

GAGANG
BANGYANG

WANWAN
WANGREY

TASHI
DORJEE

BIKI JOSEPH

Last Institute

GHSS,
TAWANG

GHSS,
LIKABALI

GHSS,
SANGRAM

GHSS,
KANUBARI

ST XAVIER

GHSS, AALO

GHSS,
KHONSA

GHSS,
CHANGLANG

GHSS, LUMLA

GHSS, PALIN

District

Tawang

Lower

Siang

Kurung
Kumey

Longding

KRA

DAADI

West Siang

Tirap

Changlang

Tawang

KRA
DAADI

Passsing

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

CUET

Score

217

216

202

194

191/600

185

179

176

176

172

12th(%)

74.8

70.8

62.6

67

78.6

55.6

56.4

62.8

62.2

64.6

English Seat
Marks Allocation
92 ALLOCATED
87 ALLOCATED
43 ALLOCATED
64 ALLOCATED
85 ALLOCATED
57 ALLOCATED
60 ALLOCATED
69 ALLOCATED
60 ALLOCATED
83 ALLOCATED



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL
SCIENCE
INTAKE CAPACITY : 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR POLITICAL SCIENCE | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 08.08.2024 to 10.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required
original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last Institute District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Year Score Marks Allocation
51 30412 TOPO GHSS, Upper 2024 172 56.8 74 ALLOCATED
BENYA DUMPORIJO Subansiri
DIGBAK
52 31142 TACHE GHSS, Tirap 2024 169 57.6 45 ALLOCATED

WANGPAN KHONSA

53 31123 TAJON GHSS, Tirap 2024 168 69.8 65 ALLOCATED
WANGPAN KHONSA

54 30544 PIANGKAM GHSS, SEPPA  East 2024 160 64 82 ALLOCATED
SINGHI Kameng
55 31425  BATOLI DON BOSCO East 2024 158 61.2 80 ALLOCATED
NATUNG SCHOOL Kameng
56 30861 TAI TALANG GHSS, Kurung 2024 152 56.4 53 ALLOCATED
SANGRAM Kumey
57 31219  GANDHI JNV, SEPPA East 2024 146 74.2 81 ALLOCATED
JELLY TALLO Kameng
58 31313  TAYO YATE GHSS, PALIN KRA 2024 144 63.8 73 ALLOCATED
DAADI
59 30789  TAKU PAUL GHSS, PALIN KRA 2024 135 63 85 ALLOCATED
DAADI
60 30762  ORISH GHSS, LIGU Kamle 2024 130 64.2 71 ALLOCATED

HANGKAR



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL
SCIENCE
INTAKE CAPACITY : 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR POLITICAL SCIENCE | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 08.08.2024 to 10.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required
original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last Institute District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Year Score Marks Allocation
61 30846  GAMPI GHSS, LIKABALI Lower 2024 99 64 85 ALLOCATED
NGUBA Siang
62 31160 METUNG GHSS, SEPPA East 2024 82 58.4 63 ALLOCATED
YANGDA Kameng
63 31114 HIGIO GHSS, PALIN KRA 2024 80 59.4 62 ALLOCATED
SAMUAL DAADI
64 30561 TAPIT GHSS, DAPORIJO  Upper 2024 74 56.4 66 ALLOCATED
SIYUM Subansiri
65 30240 MARPI VKV, SHERGAON West 2024 0 89 97 ALLOCATED
RIKHONG Kameng
66 28544  VIKASH J.N.V Upper 2024 0 85 80 ALLOCATED
DUI KHAMARGURI Subansiri
BIJN
BONGAIGAON

ASSAM



Footer Note

Note:

The list is in order of merit..
Preference is given to the fresh passed students as per Government's guideline.

Allocation of seat is purely provisional; candidate's admission may be cancelled, at any stage, if found ineligible and/or
the information provided by the candidate is/are found to be incorrect.

Online Payment of Admission Fees is the confirmation that a candidate is provisionally admitted in the college. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original
documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Required documents for verification (in original) are: Class X mark sheet/certificate, class XIl Mark sheet, Transfer
Certificate (TC), Caste certificate, Permanent Resident Certificate (if applicable), Parent's Employer Certificate (if
applicable), Migration Certificate (if applicable), NSS Certificate (if applicable), NCC Certificate (if applicable), Sports
Certificate (if applicable).

Principal sign

08-08-2024 13:47:18



