

P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]

Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL

SCIENCE

INTAKE CAPACITY: 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 1

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
1	30883	LOBSANG CHOISANG	VKV, ITANAGAR	Tawang	2024	734	95.2	96	ALLOCATED
2	30383	NABAM AMPU	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOL	Papumpare	2024	717	87	89	ALLOCATED
3	31305	GANGJAI GANGSA	ST XAVIER	Longding	2024	681	91	89	ALLOCATED
4	30683	RADHE KECHI	GHSS, MIAO	Lower Subansiri	2024	595	70.4	79	ALLOCATED
5	30388	JYATHUA LUKHAM	GHSS, LONGDING	Longding	2024	527	72.6	78	ALLOCATED
6	31276	TARH YATA	GHSS, GANGA	Papumpare	2024	522	60.6	57	ALLOCATED
7	30617	NANG SNEHA MUNGKHUNG	VKV Dibrugarh	NAMSAI	2024	503	88.67	98	ALLOCATED
8	31255	HANWANG WANGSU	GHSS, LONGDING	Longding	2024	481	69.4	73	ALLOCATED
9	31183	MANCHAN TINGKHAHAM	GHSS, LONGDING	Longding	2024	481	65.2	59	ALLOCATED
10	30955	ESTHER DEGU	GHSS, TEZU	Lower Dibang Valley	2024	470	83.8	88	ALLOCATED



P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]

Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL

SCIENCE

INTAKE CAPACITY: 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 1

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
11	30649	KIME SANCHA	GHSS, KIMIN	Lower Subansiri	2024	431	67.8	62	ALLOCATED
12	31627	ZARKAM DADDA	JNV, SEPPA	East Kameng	2024	416	71.6	79	ALLOCATED
13	31426	JONU YUDIK	ST XAVIER	Upper Subansiri	2024	409	79	73	ALLOCATED
14	31275	ALONG WANGSU	GHSS, LONGDING	Longding	2024	406	64.83	66	ALLOCATED
15	30726	NICH TAIBI	ST. XAVIER	KRA DAADI	2024	399	67.6	69	ALLOCATED
16	30443	PUGAM ORI	RKM, AALO (VIVEKNAGAR)	West Siang	2024	392	70.4	65	ALLOCATED
17	31414	WANGDAM WANGREY	GHSS, CHANGLANG	Changlang	2024	377	72	71	ALLOCATED
18	31648	NYANGOI SWAYANG	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	Tirap	2024	366	69	66	ALLOCATED
19	31295	SONAM ZOMBA KEE	VKV, SHERGAON	Tawang	2024	355	80	80	ALLOCATED
20	30949	NAKEN BUNYI	GHSS, AALO	Shi Yomi	2024	353	64.4	76	ALLOCATED



P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]

Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL

SCIENCE

INTAKE CAPACITY: 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 1

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
21	31641	GUNGTE DADA	MODEL ENGLISH SCHOOL	East Kameng	2024	345	69.6	80	ALLOCATED
22	30943	GUNVEER GONGO	ST XAVIERS SCHOOL HARMUTTY LAKHIMPUR ASSAM	Papumpare	2024	343	81	76	ALLOCATED
23	30620	RINIE PHILLEY	GHSS, MECHUKHA	Shi Yomi	2024	338	72.2	79	ALLOCATED
24	31441	TENZIN LOBSANG	GHSS, TAWANG	Tawang	2024	338	65.6	73	ALLOCATED
25	31022	TAGAM MARKIA	GHSS, DAPORIJO	Upper Subansiri	2024	316	55	44	ALLOCATED
26	30891	TECHI LOKAM	JNV Sonitpur Assam	Papumpare	2024	307	84	85	ALLOCATED
27	30408	NYOGAM TAIPODIA	GHSS, LIKABALI	Lower Siang	2024	300	75.4	84	ALLOCATED
28	30404	GEYUM ETE	GHSS, AALO	West Siang	2024	296	68.4	70	ALLOCATED
29	30424	TENZIN LHADRON	GHSS, DIRANG	Tawang	2024	294	61.8	55	ALLOCATED
30	30415	TOI NGOMDIR	RKM, AALO (VIVEKNAGAR)	West Siang	2024	294	55.8	50	ALLOCATED



P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]

Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL

SCIENCE

INTAKE CAPACITY: 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 1

	, , ,										
Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation		
31	31386	NABAM PREMI	GHSS, DOIMUKH	Papumpare	2024	292	63.4	75	ALLOCATED		
32	30872	ARJUN MURI	GHSS, LIGU	Kamle	2024	286	61.6	66	ALLOCATED		
33	30753	ROKOM KOMUT	OJU MISSION SCHOOL	SIANG	2024	269	64.4	76	ALLOCATED		
34	31239	TSERING LHANJOM GOIBA	SOS TIBETAN CHILDREN;S VILLAGE SCHOOL KANGRA HP	Shi Yomi	2024	262	91	90	ALLOCATED		
35	30453	BOSEN NIRIN	GHSS, DUMPORIJO	Upper Subansiri	2024	248	58.2	60	ALLOCATED		
36	30996	NIAGH JORAM	GHSS, KIMIN	Kurung Kumey	2024	242	67	68	ALLOCATED		
37	30728	JARKEN NGUBA	GHSS, LIKABALI	Lower Siang	2024	240	75.4	74	ALLOCATED		
38	30482	OSINAM PARO	GHSS, KAYING	SIANG	2024	230	57.4	64	ALLOCATED		
39	30684	TANA ATUP	GHSS, DOIMUKH	Papumpare	2024	225	63	76	ALLOCATED		
40	31509	PENYA ROMIN	GHSS, AALO	West Siang	2024	218	60.4	67	ALLOCATED		



P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]

Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL

SCIENCE

INTAKE CAPACITY: 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 1

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
41	31222	LOBSANG YANGCHIN	GHSS, TAWANG	Tawang	2024	217	74.8	92	ALLOCATED
42	31115	KENPI ZIRDO	GHSS, LIKABALI	Lower Siang	2024	216	70.8	87	ALLOCATED
43	31364	SATAM YAPI	GHSS, SANGRAM	Kurung Kumey	2024	202	62.6	43	ALLOCATED
44	31494	NONJING LOHAM	GHSS, KANUBARI	Longding	2024	194	67	64	ALLOCATED
45	30374	DADO PIMA	ST XAVIER	KRA DAADI	2024	191/600	78.6	85	ALLOCATED
46	31151	TERPI PUYING	GHSS, AALO	West Siang	2024	185	55.6	57	ALLOCATED
47	31308	GAGANG BANGYANG	GHSS, KHONSA	Tirap	2024	179	56.4	60	ALLOCATED
48	31415	WANWAN WANGREY	GHSS, CHANGLANG	Changlang	2024	176	62.8	69	ALLOCATED
49	31304	TASHI DORJEE	GHSS, LUMLA	Tawang	2024	176	62.2	60	ALLOCATED
50	30870	BIKI JOSEPH	GHSS, PALIN	KRA DAADI	2024	172	64.6	83	ALLOCATED



P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]

Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL

SCIENCE

INTAKE CAPACITY: 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 1

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
51	30412	TOPO BENYA DIGBAK	GHSS, DUMPORIJO	Upper Subansiri	2024	172	56.8	74	ALLOCATED
52	31142	TACHE WANGPAN	GHSS, KHONSA	Tirap	2024	169	57.6	45	ALLOCATED
53	31123	TAJON WANGPAN	GHSS, KHONSA	Tirap	2024	168	69.8	65	ALLOCATED
54	30544	PIANGKAM SINGHI	GHSS, SEPPA	East Kameng	2024	160	64	82	ALLOCATED
55	31425	BATOLI NATUNG	DON BOSCO SCHOOL	East Kameng	2024	158	61.2	80	ALLOCATED
56	30861	TAI TALANG	GHSS, SANGRAM	Kurung Kumey	2024	152	56.4	53	ALLOCATED
57	31219	GANDHI JELLY TALLO	JNV, SEPPA	East Kameng	2024	146	74.2	81	ALLOCATED
58	31313	TAYO YATE	GHSS, PALIN	KRA DAADI	2024	144	63.8	73	ALLOCATED
59	30789	TAKU PAUL	GHSS, PALIN	KRA DAADI	2024	135	63	85	ALLOCATED
60	30762	ORISH HANGKAR	GHSS, LIGU	Kamle	2024	130	64.2	71	ALLOCATED



P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]

Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) POLITICAL

SCIENCE

INTAKE CAPACITY: 66 | Percentage Requirement: 55

Student Merit List 1

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation	
61	30846	GAMPI NGUBA	GHSS, LIKABALI	Lower Siang	2024	99	64	85	ALLOCATED	
62	31160	METUNG YANGDA	GHSS, SEPPA	East Kameng	2024	82	58.4	63	ALLOCATED	
63	31114	HIGIO SAMUAL	GHSS, PALIN	KRA DAADI	2024	80	59.4	62	ALLOCATED	
64	30561	TAPIT SIYUM	GHSS, DAPORIJO	Upper Subansiri	2024	74	56.4	66	ALLOCATED	
65	30240	MARPI RIKHONG	VKV, SHERGAON	West Kameng	2024	0	89	97	ALLOCATED	
66	28544	VIKASH DUI	J.N.V KHAMARGURI BIJNI BONGAIGAON ASSAM	Upper Subansiri	2024	0	85	80	ALLOCATED	

Footer Note

Note:

- The list is in order of merit..
- Preference is given to the fresh passed students as per Government's guideline.
- Allocation of seat is purely provisional; candidate's admission may be cancelled, at any stage, if found ineligible and/or the information provided by the candidate is/are found to be incorrect.
- Online Payment of Admission Fees is the confirmation that a candidate is provisionally admitted in the college. A
 printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original
 documents as and when notified by the college authority.
- Required documents for verification (in original) are: Class X mark sheet/certificate, class XII Mark sheet, Transfer Certificate (TC), Caste certificate, Permanent Resident Certificate (if applicable), Parent's Employer Certificate (if applicable), Migration Certificate (if applicable), NSS Certificate (if applicable), NCC Certificate (if applicable), Sports Certificate (if applicable).

Principal sign